
Und urh urqn n lpj n rtr N 2
(<q+tU6UCap-23,/l' duldquqnnrl btbqu'Fntrurlhh u6ntp4fr rlfrlngnrl

qtJnLd quuulnbtnr otupruguquinql' huhALurdnnn{h' 4frlnLd-hrulrnurpurpnrplnrlirbpf
qbLuhruurrftutr tr[ruurf

p.bpllwtt (27, (4bqLnbdpbnhD 2022p.
d  15 :00

Uuru!urtlgnd bhL'
<urtrh! urdn tn qrh Lurluurqurh' <. uurnuhnnulurtr0
<urtrdLurdnnnqh LuLqurdlbp' U. UupqulLr!1

*. UubnL[u!1
<utrdtrudnqn{h puintnnqurn' U.qruFnhbUurtrn

' 1. tlbqmnntlLuJl't u.'6nrn4h dngnupn{l}bnrd qluuurnbtnr EtuFu'gujt{urnqh hurlmbnh pugdut tr 4E!!!L
hrujurun!unnlpjnrlbbnh qhruhurudub rluruhh

(<. Uur n Ln h n nu1 ur tr)

1 .1. CL4nLLbl lr qhulnrplnLL, nn.

u/ eauction. armeps.am h1b!unpnLu1frL hurJLu!upqfr LlfrgngnLl hpuqupu!{tr6 qLrJLrtr
nlptl lgurtlurnqh hLulLnbpf LbplLr1u-rgdLutr LlbnltrurdLudqbLn fp uuhulLubr.[b1 26.12.2022p.-fr dudp'
10:00, hLrllLuryuupd Lr6nLprlp u!ut.lb1 h 27 12.2022p.-l '  durlp' 10:00 tr uLlufrnLf L.[b1 | 27.12.2O22p.-1,
dLurJp ' i2 ;00- fU:

p/ eauction.armeps.am h1bltnpnLulfrL hLuLIu!upqfr rJlrgngnL{ ur.uhdutir{Lu6 durl!bmnLd Lr
utrhtlLulu[u6 !Lupqfr quhuLgLbpfrl hr.uL.luqLuLrLuufuu.rL hu4r.nbp bt] Lbnqu{urgnbt hbuUJut
! uqdu!bpq nLplnLtrtrbp p.

1.2. lJuuLullfgLbpfr

3Luunl UrlC
2 . -luLnqlr! 9pur.nnLL UnC
3 . Jb!n-/tlnfLm UrrlC
4. (urU (ndubrhrLrL W0
5. lSbtttu 9Lrnnqru-rU OnrnbLh U"/3
6 . !n11uld UnlC
7 . hnhUu UbrBnLruU W0
6 . PnLhh @nhLB U'tlC
LunugLuplw6 qlbpp' (( 4pud

?utupudlh u!quunLd0 3uun!  UalC ublln-4rth!u u4lc

320000

r9700

8 2 t 5 1171501 1 7 1 5 0 145000 1 1 5 9 0 0

31000

dL!uLurtrho!bnh trb

qn[ud UalC

60000

80000

60000

19900

142000

60000

40000



83250 83250 82500 82500 100000 r00000125000 81600 100000 100000

t 0 . 13000 r3000 10000 r0000 15000 9900 10000 10000

t l 30000 30000 3s000 29700 30000 30000
12. 320000 320000 r99200 1928s0 250000250000 240000 240000

13. thrtp pt'huttu, 9n ft hrth 780000 780000 744040 729000 950000 721500 900000 900000
thp tsrtupusht!hrh

aL nnttrL I ntEtutt hu,lu nlul 73500 73500 62250 62254 80000 61600 74950 74950

t 5 500000500000496000440000 625000 445300 600000 600000

t 6 .

+hrtp Ehs tluutjt upqFhn h,
umrhutrauqh lhtnen|

nnupt!4ut $uuqapqzhrh
182000 182000 r60000155000 225000 225000220000 220000

17. thnp &1h9 ttruuqumj.bnh 48r250 48r250 477 404 466550 650000 650000 577500 577504

1 8 . 16620001662000r4400001440000 r800000r80000017400001740000

t 9 Cwut4urutl << q uuqnn 99500 99500 r00000r00000120000 90500 130000 89500 r20000 120000

20. G'u. u u1 u, u tt < < atlu u 4n rr 99500 99500 100000 100000120000 90500 130000 89s00 120000 120000

n/n auqruFUdtrlr u!qu!n!un

duuLutrha!bnh trbntrurluonuJ6 oLurhL urnurourntrtrbnn Lbnu.rnrurr UU<

3uun! UalC u4lc Ubqn'alnhlu Ualc <ulq <n{ubtlu!
we

qnuud UalC

vunuln 4uttstt 4q uruttub h 390000390000 320000 230000300000 300000

2 59940 59940 59400 59400 65000 49000 60000 60000

79920 79920 79200 79240 80000 80000 85000 65300 80000 80000

59940 59940 59400 59400 65000 49000 60000 60000

5. 23880 23880 23880 23880 25000 19700 19900 1 9 9 0 0

6. 141858 141858 140580 140580 r42000 r42000145000 115900142000 142000

7 . auupnq. << 4tfuulnn
nuq s tuua ntprnth bnutta n) 59940 57000 59400 59400 65000 47404 60000 60000

8. 39960 3724O 39600 39600 45000 30500 40000 40000

9. 99900 99900 99000 99000 100000100000 125000 81600 100000 100000

1 0 . 15600 15600 120000 120000 15000 9900 10000 10000

l t 36000 36000 35000 29700 30000 30000
12. 38400 384000 239040 231424 250000250000240000 240000
t 3 , thip prt hull bt1 qntd hrt h 936000936000892800874800 950000 721500 900000 900000

thtip pu4upashttbrh 88200 88200 74704 74704 80000 61600 74950 74950

t 5 600000600000 595200 528000 625000 445300 600000 600000

T6.

chrtp b Lhs tluuttlu p4ph tlh,
unqhuh4uqh [htnsntt

n|au nq {ua rluu'|u t nr.b rth
218404 218400 192000 186000 225000 225000220000 220000

1 7 .
4hrc lq1hs huuqupa?tt1h 577500 577504 572880559860 650000650000 577500 577500

l E . 1994400199440017280001728000 180000018000001740000r740000
1 9 , wtu.uut uLut4 <. qtfu u{nr 119400119400 r20000120000 r20000 90500 130000 89500 120000 120000

24. t"MuqutruU << qfuu{ntt 119400 |  9 4 0 0 120000 120000 120000 90500 130000 89500 r20000 120000



h/h !uqhuFadtrlr ulllu!nLLh

duruLuUhqtrbnh tr,'ntruruqnu.r6 crluirh! unurgurntrtrbnn' L!nutrq lltl<

I'nhtru Ut|lnllu! (va PntF onhlp Ualc O$bUU chnrqJat on'ptlh
tVA

Llbnrh!
o dnutn qdUul lqwt uqu, h trb qtt 300000 227AOA

12. 198888 194861
r3. +hM pthuttul 4n\ahrth hu2{untutt 749998 749998

t h ru t a nu p u 9 h, h n h Lt1 4h th b tn 4.j u Ir h u 2 4a nl uA 62458 60977
t5 . 4 h rip n h ln | 1tb b t1 h tt tl u u t]1 u p'1pt t1 h

lunntDudnnnuh 449888 435501

t 6 +hrp bthg +uuqaw.brh, unqhat\uqh nhtngnq
nhbnttJua tiuuquDnbbnh hurdunnull 183332 158400

17. +hru lq,hg thuuqup'x.brh hu2qunlult 481250 472626
18. 1449888 141r200 1449000 1425600

h/h aur.hupud!h urLlubnrd0

durL-l.hqtrLnh uuTLt-tuqn-b gLurtntr u,nuigurnl.ULnn LurLU'r ur LlLl<

hnl'!u Ut|lnlJub tva anth Qnhtrp Ualc oltuu cUnnqJU! nnrFblh
ve

dbnrh! Ubnehl'
dsnuln ryqub 4t1u! utlutt h quql 300000 227400

12. 238665.6 233833.2
13. qhrp prlhuqub 4n&bfi hu24untub 899997.6 899997.6

qhr'p 2uqupushbEri rbantbbtnrytuL hu2luntul) 74949.6 73172.4

15.
4ht1p \htnt'lbbnh L tluutrup4pbtlh 539865.6 522601.2

1 6 . 4ht1p trhs +uuttiup4pbtlh, unqhut']uqh lthznsnq
ntnunlrlud'nuuaunnbbnh hurdunluA 219998.4 190080

17. thtlp thtlhs thuuttlupllah7h hu2{unnut 577500 567r5r.2
1 8 . r739865.6 1693440 1738800 1710720

hfh!u UbLpnllu! Ll,/a !, <ut! <nLbb+tu! LL/l ! UbLtn-alnhlm Ual0 !, rin[ud Ua]l ! !b! hu!4h!ulrnul UU< rl6ufnt

9!LIu! qflp Lbpuqut UU< << 4nwd
t. dunen\uttstt 4ltutsqaLl luql - 300000
2, eLupntF << qfuulq 4uttlufuuqh b^ubqnt - @000
3. aLupnq? << 4tfuu44 4@tt1ufuuqh hruttuL - a00o0
4, ALupnqr. << Ctluulnf \utt1ufuuq - 60000
5. AbuFnq.<< qtfuu|U pultqtn\ult 19900
6, eLuFntW << qtfuulhtt iutnulauqntr4nt, - 142000
7. aLupnq, << 4LluuQnp 4ut!'uluuqntptnth bnulq - 60000
8. 2t!upm\!. << 4luu4nt1 4uqufuuqh qb4uqut Enubq - 40000
9, aLupntaz << 4tfuu4np tuttlufuuqh qt\utpt - 100000
10. ?LuFntW << cltu4hn 4bttlufuuqh qbauttuth h\unuL - 10000
11. aLupntq. bl4nub - 30000
12. +nbubt'juqujhb qhrc - 240000
13. +htit ptibsqub qnl'bt1h hu24unnuh - 900000
14. 9hrc panupughdijlh t nntubLmplutl hu2luntu, - 74950
15. thtlp tlhttmlbtt1h tr $uut?up4ptt1h ttufit]puqnnnur - 600000
16, thtit tths +|'ltttup4pEtth, unThutt\utth tthtnsn4 n4upllut +uut?upa7tfi hu24untut - 22oooo
17, 4fu0 nqhs $uuqap zbtlh huz4unttutt 577500
18. <uqnnuquti |upup- t/40000
19, D4t"utquhutt << qtfuu4q 4uqtufuuqh - 120000
20. D4puututlutt << qtfuu4n1t 7qquluuqnpynL - 120000

1.3. hurlLnf u[bpLupbpltul huupgnLdLbn U quuuuluu]UUbp ihU br1b1;

2. l-htr ubn oournhonur6 rjurutrurtroh Lnnrjho trbnLururorlu6 rhuuuurranabnh qtuhuutfu-ttr 6u-tuhh- 
i<. u.,n 

"fri.,t*Lj 
-'

1-[L ubrl qFunbgnu]6 duuLu!fgUbpf qntLlhg bbpqu{urgt{uLb tfLrutnLuprpbpp
hr"urJLrquLnLrufuLulnLf btr hpLut{bpfr quhulgLbpftr:

( u.rL d! u dn r1n r{p npn2bg.



- qtruhuuEt Fr!rlunurn 1-ftr unbl qpuqbgpLub r.luubtu!figl-rbpft l]nqdhg Lbptlu1Lug{Lu6
r.nru uu urrdruaun0:

CLqnirLlbl h npn2nLrI' !nr1tl 3, 4brJ 0:

3. Ctpurguqunqh Et'ut4uA furuLurqgh L qu4durhurqhn qLPbrnt nnn2durtr Lluruhtr
(<. UurnmhnnuJurL)

(tuLdUudnr1nL{p npn2bg.

- CLLnpL{Lr6 dLuuLtr!frg 6LuUuibl 1-lrL lLur.lrLupLudLnL{ hpfrLu UbpnUlull l l/a-fL, 2-p4, 3-

nr1, 4-n+, 5 n+, 6-n4, 7-nrl, 8-nq, 9-nq, 10-pr1, 11-pry, 13-p4, 19-pq h 20-p1 lLr{rupudfLlbpnL{
(Lu1! (n{ubLfrlLuL U/e-hL, 12 nq, 16-n4, 17-pq lLuLlrLuptudfrUUbpnL{ "UuLnrfr! 

$puLnnLLr,, UrlC-

frl, 14-pry, 15-pry, 18-pr1 luL,hupLudfLLbpnLl <PnL.ffr OpfrLp> UrlC-fU' npulbu ptuL{Lupurp
qLLrhu.rLn{u6 L{uqr.uqnLlL qlLrlfrl unuguptl Lrbp!uulurgpLu6 tJLuuLtutlf g!bp.

- hu.rumLuLnbl ulLrlrJLutruqfrp llpbpnL npn2dLutt tJtruftU hurJLnurnurnntplur! rbpurnn
- pLL-npr{u6 rJuuLLu!gfr hbLn quldLuLuuqfrp !Lpb1 0pbbpf 10-p4 hn4L{u6nu[ uu-rhLlu.'rtr{u.r6

r-uLqnp6nLpltub duil!bunf u-rr{upLnfrg hbLnn:

Cl4nLbLlbl h npn2nLLI' !nr1d 3, rlbrl 0:

nporoxon N 2
3aceaaHri oqetxk 3arBox-o6!tBneHrfi npoqe4ypnofi xomr.rccrn no KoAy ( HGD-EAJASHDZB_23./1,

npoBeaeHxt 3aKynoK nocPeActBoM 3neKTpoHHoro ayxqroHa

z. EpeBaH

.y!acTBoBann:

flpeAceAarenb xoM,rcc[Li: MaprllpocnH A.
gneHbr Kolil|,rcc0r,1: Caprcnr A,

MaHyKrH A.

CeKperapbKoMricchla: ta6pL,renf lHA.

"27o ncexa6pn,2022r.
15 r00  e .

(Map apocrH A.)

1 .1. f lpunnrs K cBeAeHtarc, qro

al Kpaitnnfi cpoK noAaqh 3arBoK npoqeAypbr 3aKynoK, ony6naxoeannotx nocpeAcrBoM
eaerrponrofi cucreuur eale1igo.afftcps.ar0, 6utn ycranoa,ren 26.12.2022r. a 10.00 'lacoa,

peeepcrensrfi ayxqnon 6ur,r nava:r 27.12.2022r. e 10.00 qacoe, u o6o6u1eu 27.12.2Q22. e 12:00
qacoB.

6/ flocpegcreov enexrponnofr cr.rcreuur g4qglg4.41149p5.q4n B ycraHoBneHHbrfr cpot{ t{ B
i lHoBr teHHot  o  | |opHAKd Jd l rEh!1  r l

fOO Fcon
2 . IOO Acrxr,rr Iparyn
3. IOO Cexo flprsr
A \ur 0ecennH |y'fl
5 . JSenn leeoprnH Py6enr hfl

6 . JOO Ko,rnax
7. hprra Merronnr lrlI

coorBercrBr.414 c rpe6oeanrnun ycraHoBneHHorojtopaAKa 3aFBKfi noA rl cneAyrcqhe opraHq3aqrlLl



8. lOO0 Konn llpnsr
1.2. npeAnaraeMbre yeacrHuraMh qenut 4pau PA

H/r
n nnarur-r,6e: H!C

OOO flcoH ooo Ce(Gnpt{r

325000325000 320000230000300000 300000

noo+vo.o P nD.xvt6levbtd
49950 49950 49s00 49500 65000 49000 60000 60000

3 66600 66600 66000 66000 80000 80000 85000 6s300 80000 80000

4 49950 49950 49500 49500 65000 49000 60000 60000

5 . 19900 r9900 19900 r9900 25000 r9700 19900 19900

6. 1182r5 | 8 2 1 5 117 t501 1 7 1 5 0142000142000 145000 115900 142000 142000

7 . 49950 47500 49500 49500 65000 47000 60000 60000

8 . ,. a e p@ b H 62 o n P. ayPa n yP o 33300 31000 33000 33000 45000 30500 40000 40000

9 ,e ae PdbHozo n PoxyPon rPo 83250 83250 82500 82500 r00000 100000 125000 81600 100000 100000

1 0 . ,e sepan bH ozo n PoxyP.m rPa 13000 1 3 0 0 0 10000 10000 15000 9900 10000 10000

t1 30000 30000 3s000 29700 30000 30000
12. 320000 320000 r99200 192850 250000250000240000 240000

1 3 . 780000780000 744000 729040 950000 721500900000 900000

^H u,o P.z u. n p.qut n Pueao 73500 73500 62250 62250 80000 61600 74950 74950

1 5 . fau.o o6pa6on*o r 6.te3 ul 500000500000496000440000 62s000 445300600000 600000

1 6 .
adJreHnu onnpoael,itx

182000182000 r60000155000 225000225000220000 220000

1 7 . XN!.o r\eno AartaeHno. 481250481250477404 466550 650000 650000 577500 517500
1 8 . HaatopHe np.B8oacn.o 16620001662000r4400001440000 18000001800000r7400001740000

t 9 . Dopn+e,b reNeponbaozo 99500 99500 100000 r00000120000 90500 r30000 89500 120000 120000

20. 99500 99500 100000100000120000 90500 130000 89500 120000 r20000

Htn
qeHoBbre npeAnoxeB,lr ,  npeacraBneHN6re y!acrHfKaMu, c ygoroM HAC

OOO AcoH

390000390000 320000 230000300000 300000

2.
nDoxv ooD PA nexv36tea6tn

59940 s9940 59400 59400 65000 49000 60000 60000

3 . 79920 799)0 79200 79240 80000 80000 85000 65300 80000 80000

s9940 59940 59400 59400 65000 49000 60000 60000

5. 23880 23880 23880 23880 25000 r9700 19900 r9900

6. 141858 141858140580 140580 142000142000145000 r15900 142040 142000

59940 57000 59400 59400 65000 47000 60000 60000



8. ,eHePuixozo n PoNrponlpa 39960 37200 39600 39600 45000 30500 40000 40000

9. ,exe P@63ozo h Port pohyPo 99900 99900 99000 99000 r00000100000 125000 8r600 100000 100000

10. .eNe Pubqozo n Poat PonyPo r5600 15600 r20000r20000 15000 9900 10000 10000

l t 36000 36000 35000 2974O 30000 30000
12, 38400 384000 239040 231424 2500002s0000240000 240000

1 3 . 936000936000892800 874800 950000 721500900000 900000
nHtra PezucnPo4ue nPueao 88200 88200 7 4740 74740 80000 61600 74954 74950

r5 , lx uza a6p.6onrc to. B'eB ui 600000 600000 595200528000 625000 445300600000 600000

1 6 .
Aoxtaedaoo or^ pd,eaH6i

2r8400 218400192000 186000 225000 225000 220000 220000

1 7 . ItxtzoJftno d.hraeHnor 577500577500 572880 559860 6500006s0000 577500 577500
1 8 . HoAJopHo. npoutaoa.n 6o 1994400r99440017280001728000 180000018000001740000r740000

t 9 . nopn+enb re4epd'Ho,o 119400 119400 r20000120000 120000 90500 1 3 0 0 0 0 89500 120000 120000

20. 119400 119400 120000120000120000 90500 130000 89500 120000 120000

H/n
qeHoBsre npeanoheHun, npeacraBneHHbre y'racrHxKeqlrqli !4q

o+err feBopEH ryosHs xn

l O6roxxo cntxe6Hoz o ,aehoaepe Hu t 300000 227404
12. 198888 194861
1 3 . l{Huzo pezu. npa4ut lz oa oah 6rr aed 749998 749998

(au.. peau.npa\u e tpu.No zpMad 62458 60977
1 5 . $Hut o6pa6onrc tatiteaud u aoxyreends 449888 435501

1 6 . llHuro u.roarqu, aoryBeHnos, nuzo ao,f^dnot 183332 158400

17. trau.o yteno aoryBeEno8 481250 472626
1 8 . HoAtopHe npoutBodcngo 1449888 A112AO 1449000 1425600

Hln
qeFroBbre npearor{eHrff, npeacTaBneHHble y!acTHfKaMx, c y'roroM HAC

ooerr reBopnc ry6e3n xn

l 06" oxxo uf xe6xoz o t Aocnob.peHu t 300000 227D04
2 238665.6 233833.2
3. Xx ur. pe zu.npallu u lzo'os4 6tz ae, 899997.6 899997.6

llau2o paucnpa4ur npueia zpaxaaH 74949.6 73172.4
5. Kxuta o6po6onNo tdtreHud u aodtBeanog s39865.6 522601.2

lGuza u.roatqu, aoryueHnog, wu.a do^yaernog 219998.4 190080

17. l lru, o tqen. ao,lte|no. 577500 567151.2
t 8 , Haa3opre npou$oacnto 1739865.6 1693440 1738800 1710720

l,lprHa MenKoHrH n, AtlK OBcentH n, 0OO Ceho nprlHT, 000 Konnax He FB,lfltorcfl nnarenbultlKoM HAC

CMerHan croHMocrb, BK,rrc!ar HAC, ApaM PA

| , o6,Mxo uyxe6]ozo tao.not.p.Hut - 340000

2. 6noHN r.H.pdbrut nporypop PA npe'be3br\Hbtd 60000

3, 6nard f.x.p@bN6td npo^ypop PAnpuxa' a0000

4, 6r. faepanb4un npoaypop PA- 60000

5, 6aaxr feHepon'H'tn .expenop' PA 19900

6, B'oH, reEepon6Ho' npoaypdhlp. PA . 142000

7. 6naxx reEepon6x6 hpoxtpahlpoPA npexharbttxbtn - 60000

8. EaaB / 3d..nu nerb ,eHe ponbvo.o np.^ypontpo PA npexbr3'tcabtd - 40000



9. 6toq i^echuh.rb ,cHep.rbHoro npotlpanypo PA - 100000

10. AnHx 3uecnune,h zereponbE.zo npoxtpanypa PA npuNb - 100A0
11 ,6 f f i ^MAnB6 t -30000

12. Kru,ao+ucBu - 210000

13, llNuza peru.npaquu fono'lbu a.r - 900000

14. Kdur. pe.L.npoqu' npuevd rpdaaH - 74950

15. llHuzo o6po6.nxa to.Bnexd u ao^yBexn.B - 600000

16, Kruza ucxoaeqlx ao.l8eano., xEu,oaoxt$e4ho. onnp6new6tx xypbepou.2200a0

t /. ^xuzo, \eno do|t4.Hnot. t/ / )uu

18, HoaJop9o. npout,oa.hso - t710000
19, n.pn.her6 reHepubHo.o npoxypopo PA - 120000

20, napn+e,6 reqepnbNaa hpoxtp.nlpa PA - 120000

1.3. no sanaxe He 6btno 3anpocoB 14 orBeroB.

2.  06 oueHxe ooxyMeHToB. noe[craBneHH6rx ygacrHxKoM.3aHrBurt , |M l -oe Mecro

(Maprt lpocrH A.)

2.1. .{oxyuerrsr, npeAcraBneHHbre yracrHtaKaMn, 3aHffBLl.lt1e 1-oe Mecro, coorBercrBy]or
rpe6oeaxunu npr4TnaLleHuF.

noMqcct4u peL!fifl4:

oqeHlrrb yAoBnerBopvrerbHo AoKyMeHTbt, npeAcraBneHHbte yqacrHrKaMtl, eaHneLule l-oe

Mecro.

[lprnnro peruenue: :a 3, nporre 0.

rroMr.lcchF peL!fitla:

- Bsr6pannoru yvacrrrxov no 1-ouy l,4p Ha MenKoHffH lz1tl,2-or'.ry, 3-er,ay, 4-ouy, S-oly, 6-ovy,

7-orvy, 8 ovy, 9-ovy, 10-orray, 11-ouy, 13 or'ay, 19-orray ra 20-oray nory 6utno nptlsnaxo Aux OecennH
l4lt, 12-ouy, 16-or' ly, 17 otay nory 6uuo npra:nano OOO Acrxr.rr [paryn, 14-oray, 1S-otry, 18-ovy ,rory

6sr,ro nplrsnano OOO Konu flpunr, rar yvacrHr,1Kl,r, npeAcraB Bll. lt le M Hl,lMa/lbHoe LleHoBoe

npeAfl oxeH e, oqeHeHHoe yAoBnelBoprTenbHo.
yreepguru rercr o6bnB,'leHhff o peureHLt4 3aKnrcleHt,tt AoroBopa

- no oKoHgaH11r.1 cpoxa 6e:4eficrern, ycraHoB,'reHHoro craruefr 10 3arona, c eut6pannutv

v'racrHt4KoM 3aKi olt4Tb,qoroBop.

flphHrro peLueHle: ra 3, nporre 0.

(uL6trudn r1n u[f Lu-rfuLrqulh'
n peAceAaTen b KoMr.1ccr.4 1,1 :

(. lJupLnIp n ul uul-r
Maprrpocnn A.

tlL qLu rJL bp'
Y n e H  b t :

( uL dL u.rdn r1n L{fr p uu n Ln n trtLr.i n 
'

Cexperapu KoMtlccl,l11 :

Ll. Uu-rpqul Lul-r
Caprcnu A.

U. uulnLq1ulr
Manyxnn A.

U.9Luppf blutr
fa6phenrH A.


